
Angler List For: Southern Open #1 Harris Chain Of Lakes

Competitor Class: BOATER  

Registration Status: Accepted

(AL) ALABAMA

Name City

AnnistonArcher, Austin

MobileBoutries, Bailey

SylacaugaBrannon, Phillip

NorthportBurkhalter, Wyatt

HelenaCanada, Jon

SylacaugaGaston, David

AthensGeorge, Sam

AshvilleHerren, Josh

JasperKilgore, David

ValleyMoore, Harry

CropwellNania, Joey

VancePayne, Chris

PinsonPlunkett, Luke

Pike RoadPoche, Keith

EclecticPollard, John

TrinityTucker, Briana

CaleraTurnbloom, Jared

AlabasterWalker, Jacob

Total: 18

(AR) ARKANSAS

Name City

FlippinBradley, Lucas

Hot SpringsHays, Dylan

MayflowerMcCaghren Jr, Billy

BentonvilleO'Rourke, Troy

Total: 4

(CA) CALIFORNIA

Name City

SanteeBauler, Jeff

SacramentoNakatomi, Bobby "J"

Total: 2

(CT) CONNECTICUT

Name City

MiddletownWetherell, Alex

Total: 1

(FL) FLORIDA

Name City

Spring HillBigger II, Johnny

WillistonBland, Hunter

Winter GardenBrazzell, John

Spring HillCavanna, Craig

NaplesCipoletti, Buddy
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OrlandoDetweiler, Cody

CrestviewEllis, D.J.

BelleviewFitzgerald, Trevor

LeesburgFrederick, Tim

Mount DoraFrost, Dave

TampaGreico, Christian

OviedoHowes, Rich

UmatillaKemp, Vernon

North PortKeyso Jr., Mike

InvernessKingree, Chris

BranfordLanier Jr., James

LargoLindstam Jr., Scott

WewahitchkaMcglon, Dennis

Boca GrandeMelvin, Sandy

Winter GardenMott, Parker

OdessaMui, Stephen

SummerfieldRobertson, Colby

LithiaRocamora, Garrett

DunnellonRogers, Daniel

Live OakRyals Jr, Ron

PinettaSammons, Kenny

KissimmeeSegraves, Terry

HomosassaShoda, Christian

LakelandSmith, Blake

LAKE CITYSwisher, Jackson

Crystal RiverTurner, Dave

Palm BayWalters, Kyle

EustisWiggins, Clayton

Total: 33

(GA) GEORGIA

Name City

BlakelyBenton, Drew

CantonBrooks, Allen

CairoCook, Drew

WinstonDumitras, Tony

RomeGibbs, Scott

SharpsburgHendrix, Shawn

OxfordKitchens Jr, Frank

BrooksMoody, Chris

Blue RidgePrince, Trevor

GreenvilleTomlin, Blake

Total: 10

(IA) IOWA

Name City

West Des MoinesWalters, Chancy

Total: 1
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(IL) ILLINOIS

Name City

WaucondaFisher, Mark

BraidwoodHubbard, Josh

BentonMcKinney, Trevor

Total: 3

(IN) INDIANA

Name City

DyerBertrand, Cody

Total: 1

(KS) KANSAS

Name City

LouisburgMansfield, Greg

Total: 1

(KY) KENTUCKY

Name City

PrincetonBeaudrie, Chris

FrankfortDay II, Bill

WittensvilleFerguson, Chris

CorbinHuff, Rex Nickel

ShelbyvilleHunter Jr, John

Mt SterlingJohnson, Brandon

GrayOwens, Donnie

ArtemusSalgado-Zavaleta, Hermilo

GrayScalf, Teddie

ShepherdsvilleWilliams, Tommy

Total: 10

(LA) LOUISIANA

Name City

FerridayDavis Jr, James

MonroeFreeman, Hunter

GonzalesHackney, Greg

PlaquemineSylvester, Blake

Total: 4

(MA) MASSACHUSETTS

Name City

KingstonJohnson, Eric

Total: 1

(MD) MARYLAND

Name City
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HebronAlexander, Greg

SevernElliott, Randy

Total: 2

(MN) MINNESOTA

Name City

IsleDouglas, Josh

WabashaFiedler, Denny

MinneapolisGraham, Connor

LakevilleHribar, Andy

PaynesvilleMittelstaedt, Kenny

MinnetonkaSmith, Chad

BrainerdTuma, Keith

Prior LakeWillert, Joel

Total: 8

(MO) MISSOURI

Name City

AvaHuff, Cody

ChaffeeStratton, Chuck

Total: 2

(MS) MISSISSIPPI

Name City

HattiesburgJones, Teb

PetalPace, Cliff

Total: 2

(NC) NORTH CAROLINA

Name City

HayesvilleAnderson, Caz

CarthageCaldwell, Jamey

MidlandChambers, Craig

CherryvilleEaker, Guy

Mount PleasantFulk, Dylan

State RoadHarris, Preston

GastoniaHuskins, Cole

HillsboroughHutcheson, Burke

MocksvilleJones III, Raymond

ConcordKinard, Michael

LincolntonLineberger, Shane

MoorseboroLoaces, Jesus

MooresvilleOrellana, Carson

TownsvillePurcell, Tyler

CatawbaQueen, Jeff

Winston SalemRakes, Brayden

SophiaStaley, Brad

GastoniaWebster, Michael

NewtonWilliams, David

Wed.3/3/2021  8:22:07AM Page 4 of 8



Angler List For: Southern Open #1 Harris Chain Of Lakes

Competitor Class: BOATER  

Registration Status: Accepted

Total: 19

(NY) NEW YORK

Name City

ChaumontGoutremout, Zach

Total: 1

(OH) OHIO

Name City

Grove CityHartley, Charlie

LitchfieldKaluba, Richard

BlacklickLindsey, Corey

Blue AshRedwine, Alex

Total: 4

(OK) OKLAHOMA

Name City

Broken ArrowAshmore, Scott

MooreCranford, Austin

TahlequahGibson, Caleb

NormanHallman, Bradley

Sand SpringsNail, Allan

BixbyPangrac, Matt

TulsaUpshaw, Andrew

Total: 7

(PA) PENNSYLVANIA

Name City

WalnutportMazzola Sr, Christian

Total: 1

(SC) SOUTH CAROLINA

Name City

Myrtle BeachAllen, Danny

RidgevilleAustin, Kyle

Pawleys IslandBlanchette, Chris

AbbevilleColeman, Wayman

BlacksburgDover, Chris

EffinghamDrummond, Cole

ConwayDuarte Jr, John

PacoletFuller, Devon

EnoreeHalbert, Darryl

AbbevilleHarbin, Kameron

AndersonJones, Rodney

WoodruffLehtonen, Derek

LamarMccoy, Ronnie

AbbevilleMcNeil, Carter

SpartanburgMesser Jr., Billy
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LugoffNorris, Jacob

Folly BeachPagnato Jr, Paul

GaffneyParker, John

ConwayProctor, Charles

ProsperitySabbagha, Joey

CamdenShaw, Alvin

DonaldsStone, Ben

Myrtle BeachThompkins, JT

Myrtle BeachThompkins, Timmy

SummervilleWalters, Patrick

AikenWilliamson, Dustin

WagenerWilliamson, Jason

Total: 27

(TN) TENNESSEE

Name City

NewportBall, Eddie

LebanonBoggs, Drew

BlountvilleBridwell, Jason

Soddy DaisyBurghoff, Miles

SpeedwellBurkhart II, Brad

DandridgeCoughlin, Matt

DandridgeDelvisco, Michael

CharlestonFoutz, Jacob

Union CityGarrett, John

White PineGoade, Todd

RutledgeGordon, Jeremy

SeymourJulian, Preston

LancingKnight, Brad

KnoxvilleMajni, Casey

KodakMalone, Tim

DaytonNevans, Jenny

Estill SpringsPalmer, Freddy

DandridgePappas, Mark

DaytonPatton, Scott

CorrytonPeters, Spencer

MorristownPilkenton, Gary

MaryvillePrince, Nick

BlaineSales, Hunter

CalhounSands, Cole

KnoxvilleTate, Nick

LouisvilleWhitson, Chris

Total: 26

(TX) TEXAS

Name City

Eagle PassHawkes, Jerod

WoodvilleMcCall, Chris

FriscoNgy, Oliver

MarshallParkison, Robert

MckinneyReneau, Dustin
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PipecreekRose, Garrett

CarrolltonSchilling, Marc

Wichita FallsStanisz, Bart

CiscoStoker, Spike

AubreyTerkla, Robert

HarletonWhatley, Blake

Total: 11

(VA) VIRGINIA

Name City

GoldveinBradley, Christiana

VintonHawkins, Rick

ChesterHicks, Willy

Big Stone GapMccray, Jacob

WirtzPerdue, David

North Prince GeorgePowroznik, Jacob

DublinThomasson, Andrew

Total: 7

(VT) VERMONT

Name City

TownshendMorella, Steve

Total: 1

(WI) WISCONSIN

Name City

WausauHahner, Cody

JanesvillePost, Brian

Stevens PointPrzekurat, Jay

Sturgeon BayRasmussen, Adam

Junction CityStefan, Matt

Total: 5

(WV) WEST VIRGINIA

Name City

CharlestonHamer, Rick

CharlestonHuffman, Randy

BeckleyPioch, Bill

ParkersburgTallhamer, Brandon

Total: 4

(JP) JAPAN

Name City

Minamitsurugun YamanashiAoki, Daisuke

Tokoname-ShiIyobe, Ken

Outsu ShigaKato, Seiji

Ootsu-ShiKita, Daisuke

Tokoname-ShiMatsushita, Masayuki
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Total: 5

(ZA) SOUTH AFRICA

Name City

AmanzimtotiBeneke, Neels

Total: 1

(CA) CANADA

Name City

Fenelon FallsLuzak, Erik

Total: 1

Total Anglers: 223

States/Countries: 32
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